EUROMOAIr

Edité le : 03/04/2026

X-PRO E70 spraying machine - 400V TETRA V2 - Hydraulic pump

0=

gl

Détails des piéces

Pos. Référence Désignation
1 14125 Double hydraulic pump 20 + 8 cc.
2 80269 Grower washer g 8
3 90150 8 x 35 cylindrical head screw
4 14517 4 hole inner threaded flange 3/8" BSP centre distance 30 + M6 screw
5 91031 Steel gasket for hollow screw with 3/8 lip
6 90872 1/2" MaleD x 3/8" MaleD high-pressure nipple
7 15394
8 15263
9 15507
10 14518 4 hole inner threaded flange 1/2" BSP centre distance 40 + M8 screw
11 91032 Steel gasket for hollow screw with 1/2" lip
12 12733 1/2" MaleD x 3/4" MaleD high-pressure nipple

13 15391



